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198606180001
54620

06/18/1986
12:00:00

LISTERMAN
ROBERT W.

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

77 27 7 131 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:7
Pg:131
Desc:SELKIRK.

198606180001
54730

06/18/1986
12:00:00

LISTERMAN
ROBERT W.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

77 31 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 77,
PAGE 27


